
 

Complete List 
African Queen 

Bambino 

Big Duck Mix 

Bindi Orange 

Bolero 

Bonanza Bee 

Bonanza Deep Orange  

Bonanza Flame 

Bonanza Gold 

Bonanza Harmony  

Burning Embers 

Cempoaxitl/ Cempoaxochitl 

Chedi Orange 

Coco Gold 

Colossus Regold Bicolor 

Court Jester 

Crackerjack 

Crackerjack Hawaii 

Cupid Mix 

Durango Tangerine 

Fireball 

Flamenco 

Garuda Deep Gold 

Garuda Yellow 

Gem Starfire Mix 

Gypsy Sunshine 

Harlequin 

Hero 

Hot Pak Orange 

Hot Pak Spry 

Huacatay (Peruvian Black Mint) 

Inca II Deep Orange 

Inca Primrose 

Jaguar 

Janie  Deep Orange 

Janie Bright Yellow 

Key Lime 

Kilimanjaro White 

Legion of Honor 

Little Hero Fire 

Mission Giant Yellow 

Mr. Majestic Double 

Naughty Marietta 

Nemagone 

Nosento Limegreen 

Orange Flame 

Pesche's Gold 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Petite Yellow Dwarf 

Pots of Gold! 

Queen Sophia 

Queen Sophia 

Red Cherry 

Red Metamorph 

Safari Bolero 

Savannah Ivory 

Savannah Moon 

Snoball 

Snowstorm 

Spinning Wheels 

Spun Orange 

Strawberry Blonde 

Sumati Orange 

Sunrise 

Sweet Cream (Vanilla) 

Tiger Eyes 

Triple Treat 

White Swan  

Xochi Orange 

Zenith Red (triploid) 

French/ Tagetes Petula 

Bambino 

Bolero 

Bonanza Bee 

Bonanza Deep Orange  

Bonanza Flame 

Bonanza Gold 

Bonanza Harmony  

Colossus Regold Bicolor 

Durango Tangerine 

Fireball 

Flamenco 

Gypsy Sunshine 

Hero 

Hot Pak Orange 

Hot Pak Spry 

Jaguar 

Janie  Deep Orange 

Janie Bright Yellow 

Little Hero Fire 

Petite Yellow Dwarf 

Safari Bolero 

Strawberry Blonde 

Sunrise 

Triple Treat 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

French Medium 

Legion of Honor 

Mr. Majestic Double 

Naughty Marietta 

Orange Flame 

Queen Sophia 

Red Cherry 

Red Metamorph 

Tiger Eyes 

Zenith Red (triploid) 

Branchy (petula) 

Burning Embers 

Court Jester 

Gem Starfire Mix (Tagetes tenuifolia) 

Harlequin 

Huacatay (Peruvian Black Mint, tagetes minuta) 

Nema-gone 

Pots of Gold! 

Tagetes Lucida (Mexican Mint) 

Tagetes Erecta 

Tall 

African Queen 

Bindi Orange 

Cempoaxitl/ Cempoaxochitl 

Chedi (Jedi) 

Coco Gold 

Crackerjack (Hawaii) 

Garuda Deep Gold 

Garuda Yellow 

Key Lime 

Mission Giant Yellow 

Nosento Limegreen 

Pesche's Gold 

Sumati Orange 

Sweet Cream (Vanilla) 

White Swan  

Xochi Orange 

Short 

Cupid Mix 

Spun Orange 

Kilimanjaro White 

Big Duck Mix 

Inca II Deep Orange 

Snoball 

Inca Primrose 

Savannah Moon 

Snowstorm 

Savannah Ivory 

Spinning Wheels 


